



\$~R-17

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**  
+ RFA 937/2017 & CM APPL. 8737/2020 & CM APPL. 19364/2024  
BPCL .....Appellant

Through: Ms. Shashi Bala, Adv.

versus

D.P DHALL ( THR HIS LEGAL HEIRS) .....Respondents  
Through: Ms. Aditi Gupta, Adv. (DHCLSC)

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV**

% **ORDER**  
**01.08.2024**

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this matter on 12.09.2024 in the category of 'Regulars'.

**PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV, J**

**AUGUST 1, 2024/p**