



\$~4 (Appellate Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 937/2017

BPCL

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Anil Kumar Batra, Ms. Shashi
Bala and Mr. Dhruv Kumar, Adv.
(M:7838865667)

versus

D.P DHALL (THR HIS LEGAL HEIRS)

.....Respondent

Through: Mrs. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv. with Ms.
Aditi Gupta, Ms. Shubhui Bhardwaj,
Ms. Lavanya Bhardwaj, Mr.
Akashdeep Advocates with Dr. Indira
Dhall in person (M:9811046710)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

12.02.2026

%

1. Arguments have been completed by learned counsel for the appellant.
2. For arguments on behalf of the respondent, re-notify on 12th March, 2026 at 2:30 PM.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2026/au