



\$~A2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 937/2017

BPCL

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Shaantanu Devansh, Advocate.
(Proxy counsel)
(M): 9873122945
Email: shaantanudevansh@gmail.com

versus

D.P DHALL (THR HIS LEGAL HEIRS)Respondent

Through: Ms. Anchal Khanna with Mr. Harsh
Vardhan, Advocates.
(Proxy counsel)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
25.05.2026

%

1. The lawyers are abstaining from work today as per resolution passed by the Bar on 23rd May, 2026.
2. Proxy counsels are present.
3. Written submissions have been filed on behalf of the parties.
4. Arguments have been heard.
5. Judgment is reserved.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 25, 2026

c